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Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw SIP SIT SIRk S2Rw S2P  S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P  S4T S4Rk SS5Rw  S5P  S5T S5Rk S6Rw  S6P  S6T S6Rk  Time Rank  Penaty
PUNCH M 2 1 1 2502 5 3002 4 2404 5 2904 3 2553 2553 1 2849 2849 1 2499 10 3499 8 3020 -5 2520 1 17327 18 15
COON RICHARDSON T 2 2 2 2809 2809 1 3490 3490 6 3041 3041 4 3774 3774 5 2694 2694 2 3877 -5 3377 3 19185 21 -5
GRAY SQUIRREL T 3 3 3 3208 3208 5 318 10 4180 13 2766 2766 3 3428 3428 3 2614 5 3114 4 3517 3517 5 20213 33 15
SUNSHINE MARCIE LM 2 4 4 2925 2925 3 3061 3061 4 2904 20 4904 20 3534 3534 4 2640 2640 1 3816 -5 3316 2 20380 34 15
COON PUP FG 2 5 5 2826 2826 2 4116 4116 12 2657 2657 2 4399 4399 10 2824 2824 3 4168 4168 9 20090 38 0
MARIAH KID 49 3 6 6 3193 5 3693 8 2868 10 3868 7 4215 4215 10 3281 3281 2 2755 10 3755 11 4179 -5 3679 6 22491 44 20
ARTIC FOX FG 4 7 7 335 10 4355 13 2915 5 3415 5 3288 3288 5 3846 3846 6 2835 15 4335 15 3774 3774 7 23013 51 30
SAWBUCK T 2 8 10 3550 3550 7 3961 3061 9 3553 3553 7 4792 10 5792 16 3405 3405 6 4651 4651 12 24912 57 10
AMIGO 49 1 9 8 3277 25 5777 26  39.36 303 8 3273 5 3773 8 4216 4216 8 3154 3154 5 3998 -5 3498 4 24354 59 25
FRONTIER RANGER T 1 10 11 375 5 4256 12 4037 4037 10 3879 5 4379 13 4879 10 5879 18 3455 3455 7 4815 -5 4315 10 26321 70 15
JB MCCRAE FG 3 11 9 4714 4714 18 3950. 5 5.00 1 4532 4532 14 5232 5 5732 15 4177 4177 14 5221 -5 4721 14 24376 76 5
COWBOY S 1 12 12 4072 4072 11 4112 4112 11 4587 4587 16 5515 5515 13  37.97 3797 12 5301 -5 4801 15 26884 78 -5
DOC PAUL T 2 13 13 3699 10 4699 17 4394 4394 15 3436 3436 6 4148 4148 7 3995 20 5995 29 4950 -5 4450 11 27122 85 25
HG PUP FG 2 14 14 3368 3368 6 3929 10 4929 20 4397 5 4897 19 5184 5184 12 3558 10 4558 18 4694 4694 13 27630 88 25
BIGG LEAD FOOTE M 4 15 15 4705 10 5705 25 4280 4280 14 4327 4327 12 5061 5061 11  36.63 3663 10 5794 -5 5294 19 28330 91 5
H J RICHARDSON T 2 16 16 3110 20 5110 20 4561 5 5061 21 3958 3058 9 6443 6443 21 4096 5 4596 19 428 -5 3786 8 28054 98 25
HONEY DIPPER FG 4 16 17 3252 5 3752 9 3835 25 6335 28 4760 4760 17 4075 15 5575 14  39.26 3926 13 4602 5 5102 17 29450 98 50
COFFINMAKER GF 3 18 39 3625 10 4625 16 999.00 999.00 39 4288 4288 11 4337 4337 9 3121 5 3621 9 4615 5 5115 18 121886 102 20
N A CUSTER D 1 19 18 3956 3956 10 4510 4510 17 5640 5640 25 5283 10 6283 20 3969 5 4469 17 5956 -5 5456 20 30314 109 10
JBH T 4 20 19 4640 10 5640 24 4484 4484 16 4476 5 4976 21 5319 5 5819 17 4373 4373 16 7127 5 7627 31 32019 125 25
JOHN BARLEYCORN GF 3 21 20 4367 4367 14 4100 5 4600 18 47.72 4772 18 5852 20 7852 33 4184 5 4684 20 6221 10 7221 28 33496 131 40
BEN QUICK M 1 2 22 4550 4550 15 5268 5268 23 5450 5450 24 6135 6135 19 6245 15 7745 36 5452 -5 4952 16 34100 133 10
JOHNNYLAWBREAKER T 4 23 21 5169 5169 21 5368 10 6368 29 4578 4578 15 5875 10 6875 28 4514 5 5014 23 57.36 57.36 23 33740 139 25
LONG TALL TEXAN FCD 3 24 23 4234 10 5234 22 5167 5167 22 5929 5 6429 28 5835 10 6835 26 4419 5 4919 22 5092 5 5592 21 34176 141 35
YOSEMITE STEVE YG 4 25 25 4383 5 4883 19 5662 5 6162 27 5331 5331 23 66.94 66.94 24 5653 10 6653 31 6270 -5 5770 24 35493 148 15
EL SEGUNDO M 1 26 24 4930 10 5930 27 4670 4670 19 5793 5793 26 6552 6552 23 4844 10 5844 27 6462 -5 5062 27 34751 149 15
SODBUSTER BURT SS 1 27 26 5157 15 6657 32 5730 5730 24 4546 5 5046 22 6484 6484 22 6249 5 6749 32 6234 -5 5734 22 36400 154 20
B DOC LT 3 28 27 5336 5336 23 5701 10 6701 32 7137 7137 31 6883 6883 29 4767 5 5267 24 6291 -5 5791 25 37115 164 10
FUZZY GONZALES sD 2 29 28 5951 5051 28 7539 7539 34 6L10 5 6610 29 67.67 6767 25 5516 5516 25 6393 -5 5893 26 38276 167 0
SLOPOKE SARA L49 4 30 30 6828 6828 33 6148 6148 26 8272 8272 33 6883 10 7888 34 4846 4846 21 7297 7297 29 41279 176 10
DEPUTY KECK 49 2 31 29 6610 6610 31 7103 7103 33 5851 5851 27 6871 6871 27 5886 5886 28 9439 -5 8939 33 41260 179 -5
QUINCY SS 3 32 31 6153 6153 30 6443 6443 30 9577 9577 34 6953 6953 30 6552 6552 30 7877 -5 7377 30 43055 184 -5
STEELTOWN JOE BW 4 32 36 7855 10 8355 36 9051 5 5.00 1 8702 15 10202 36 15163 25 17663 39 7101 5 7601 34 10509 20 12509 38 57330 184 80
ROWDY BOVINE BPGF 3 3 32 553 5 6033 29 5558 10 6558 31 6449 5 6949 30 7108 5 7608 31 6331 15 7831 37 8L30 8130 32 43109 190 40
El Zorro Artico PR 4 35 34 11727 5 12227 39 5819 5819 25 10256 5 10756 37 77.81 7781 32 5058 5 5558 26 7948 10 8948 34 51089 193 25
DANCING DAN cC 1 3 33 6287 15 7787 35 7265 5 7765 35 6951 10 7951 32 7981 10 8981 35 5184 25 7684 35 10156 5 10656 36 50824 208 70
CHESWICK CHINO S 3 37 35 603 15 7534 34 7339 5 7839 36 12627 5 13127 39 10302 10302 36 5520 20 7520 33 8166 20 10166 35 564.88 213 65
BIG O S 1 38 38 976 90.76 37 10827 10827 37 10114 10114 35 14014 14014 38 11045 11045 39 14653 -5 14153 39 69229 225 -5
RIP TAYLOR HGWT 1 39 37 7239 35 10739 38 8643 40 12643 38 8384 35 11884 38 798l 35 11481 37 5942 40 9942 38 8728 30 11728 37 68417 226 215
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Alias OAR S1T S1Rk S2T S2Rk S3T S3Rk S4T S4Rk S5T S5Rk S6T S6Rk  Time
PUNCH 1 30.02 4 29.04 3 25.53 1 28.49 1 34.99 8 25.20 1 173.27
COON RICHARDSON 2 28.09 1 34.90 6 30.41 4 37.74 5 26.94 2 33.77 3 191.85
GRAY SQUIRREL 3 32.08 5 41.80 13 27.66 3 34.28 3 3114 4 35.17 5 202.13
SUNSHINE MARCIE 4 29.25 3 30.61 4 49.04 20 3534 4 26.40 1 33.16 2 203.80
COON PUP 5 28.26 2 41.16 12 26.57 2 43.99 10 2824 3 41.68 9 209.90
MARIAH KID 6 36.93 8 38.68 7 42.15 10 3281 2 37.55 11 36.79 6 224.91
ARTIC FOX 7 43.55 13 34.15 5 32.88 5 38.46 6 43.35 15 3774 7 230.13
SAWBUCK 8 35.50 7 39.61 9 35.53 7 57.92 16 34.05 6 46.51 12 249.12
AMIGO 9 57.77 26 39.36 8 37.73 8 42.16 8 3154 5 34.98 4 24354
FRONTIER RANGER 10 4256 12 40.37 10 43.79 13 5879 18 3455 7 43.15 10 263.21
JB MCCRAE 11 4714 18 5.00 1 45.32 14 5732 15 4177 14 4721 14 243.76
COWBOY 12 40.72 11 41.12 11 45.87 16 5515 13 37.97 12 4801 15 268.84
DOC PAUL 13 46.99 17 43.94 15 34.36 6 41.48 7 59.95 29 4450 11 271.22
HG PUP 14  33.68 6 49.29 20 48.97 19 5184 12 4558 18  46.94 13 276.30
BIGG LEAD FOOTE 15 57.05 25 42.80 14 43.27 12 50.61 11  36.63 10 5294 19 283.30
H J RICHARDSON 16 5110 20 50.61 21 39.58 9 64.43 21 4596 19 37.86 8 289.54
HONEY DIPPER 16  37.52 9 63.35 28 47.60 17 5575 14  39.26 13 51.02 17 294.50
COFFINMAKER 18 46.25 16 999.00 39 42.88 11 4337 9 36.21 9 51.15 18  1218.86
N A CUSTER 19  39.56 10 45.10 17 56.40 25 6283 20 44.69 17 54.56 20 303.14
JBH 20 56.40 24 44.84 16 49.76 21 5819 17 4373 16  76.27 31 329.19
JOHN BARLEYCORN 21 4367 14 46.00 18 47.72 18 7852 33 4684 20 7221 28 334.96
BEN QUICK 22 4550 15 52.68 23 54.50 24 6135 19 7745 36 4952 16 341.00
JOHNNY LAWBREAKER 23  51.69 21 63.68 29 45.78 15 6875 28 5014 23 57.36 23 337.40
LONG TALL TEXAN 24 5234 22 51.67 22 64.29 28  68.35 26 4919 22 5592 21 341.76
YOSEMITE STEVE 25 48583 19 61.62 27 53.31 23 66.94 24 66.53 31 57.70 24 354.93
EL SEGUNDO 26 59.30 27 46.70 19 57.93 26 6552 23 5844 27 59.62 27 347.51
SODBUSTER BURT 27  66.57 32 57.30 24 50.46 22 64.84 22 6749 32 5734 22 364.00
B DOC 28 53.36 23 67.01 32 71.37 31 68.83 29 5267 24 5791 25 37115
FUZZY GONZALES 29 5951 28 75.39 34 66.10 29  67.67 25 5516 25  58.93 26 382.76
SLOPOKE SARA 30 6828 33 61.48 26 82.72 33 7888 34 4846 21 7297 29 412.79
DEPUTY KECK 31 66.10 31 71.03 33 58.51 27  68.71 27  58.86 28  89.39 33 412.60
QUINCY 32 6153 30 64.43 30 95.77 34  69.53 30 6552 30 7377 30 430.55
STEELTOWN JOE 32 8855 36 5.00 1 102.02 36 176.63 39 76.01 34 12509 38 573.30
ROWDY BOVINE 34 6033 29 65.58 31 69.49 30 76.08 31 78.31 37 8130 32 431.09
El Zorro Artico 35 12227 39 58.19 25 1075 37 7781 32 5558 26 8948 34 510.89
DANCING DAN 36 7787 35 77.65 35 79.51 32 8981 35 7684 35 10656 36 508.24
CHESWICK CHINO 37 7534 34 78.39 36 13127 39 103.02 36 7520 33 10166 35 564.88
BIG O 38 90.76 37 10827 37 10114 35 14014 38 11045 39 14153 39 692.29
RIP TAYLOR 39 10739 38 12643 38 11884 38 11481 37 9942 38 11728 37 684.17
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Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P  SI1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P  S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P  S4T S4Rk S5Rw  S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw  S6P  S6T S6Rk  Time  Rank  Penaty
Punch M 2 1 1 22.32 22.32 1 23.62 -10 13.62 1 23.09 23.09 3 25.49 25.49 2 25.07 25.07 1 21.91 2191 1 131.50 9 -10
Big Fred FG 2 2 2 23.93 23.93 3 24.40 -10 14.40 2 2217 2217 2 27.69 27.69 4 27.50 27.50 2 24.30 24.30 2 139.99 15 -10
Slick Silver T 2 3 3 22.57 22.57 2 19.82 19.82 4 18.56 18.56 1 22.63 22.63 1 29.25 29.25 3 25.27 5 30.27 7 143.10 18 5
Wing 'Em 49 2 4 4 25.66 10 35.66 14 26.48 -10 16.48 3 25.43 5 30.43 4 28.56 28.56 5 33.12 33.12 4 26.62 26.62 4 170.87 34 5
Gray Squirrel T 1 5 5 24.96 24.96 4 30.21 30.21 9 34.10 34.10 8 32.70 32.70 9 33.12 33.12 4 26.41 26.41 3 181.50 37 o]
Coon Richardson T 1 6 7 30.17 5 35.17 13 29.34 29.34 8 30.67 30.67 5 29.67 29.67 6 36.97 5 41.97 10 28.65 28.65 6 195.47 48 10
Colorado Coffinmaker GF 2 7 8 29.72 5 34.72 12 35.97 -10 2597 5 29.71 5 34.71 9 27.49 27.49 3 34.10 5 39.10 9 30.90 5 35.90 11 197.89 49 10
Mariah Kid 49 1 8 6 30.85 -5 25.85 5 31.88 -5 26.88 6 32.74 10 4274 21 31.06 31.06 7 30.35 5 35.35 7 28.28 28.28 5 190.16 51 5
Amigo 49 1 9 9 32.70 5 37.70 15 35.33 35.33 12 31.61 5 36.61 13 33.03 33.03 10 3847 38.47 8 34.38 34.38 9 215.52 67 10
Sunshine Marcie M 2 9 10 2732 27.32 6 29.85 20 49.85 25 28.76 5 33.76 7 26.51 10 36.51 13 3385 33.85 6 30.03 5 35.03 10 216.32 67 40
Frontier Ranger M 1 11 11 2932 10 39.32 19 35.21 3521 11 29.88 5 34.88 10 3141 5 36.41 12 38.37 5 43.37 14 3390 33.90 8 223.09 74 25
Dirt Slider 49 1 12 12 34.31 34.31 10 46.06 -10  36.06 13 33.33 33.33 6 36.77 36.77 14 54.64 54.64 28 39.37 39.37 16 234.48 87 -10
Bigg Lead Foote M 2 13 13 3951 -5 3451 11 41.47 -5 36.47 14 36.76 36.76 14 3917 39.17 17 4071 5 45.71 16 4213 42.13 19 234.75 91 -5
JB McCree T 3 13 14 37.89 37.89 16 40.63 40.63 15 35.62 35.62 11 44.74 4474 24 4315 43.15 13 37.30 37.30 12 239.33 91 0
Honeydipper BW 3 15 15 3532 -5 30.32 7 50.72 15 65.72 39 33.48 5 38.48 18 3153 3153 8 45.28 45.28 15 39.22 39.22 15 250.55 102 15
Sawbuck T 2 16 17 3888 -5 33.88 9 43.64 5 48.64 24 37.94 37.94 17 38.91 38.91 15 4998 49.98 21 4083 5 45.83 20 255.18 106 5
Skid Boot S 1 17 16 41.91 41.91 21 41.85 5 46.85 22 36.85 36.85 15 40.01 5 45.01 25 42.26 42.26 12 38.56 38.56 14 251.44 109 10
John Barleycorn GF 3 18 18 3743 5 42.43 23 40.35 10 50.35 26 35.81 35.81 12 40.38 40.38 18 4384 5 48.84 19 4158 41.58 18 259.39 116 20
Yosemite Steve YG 2 19 20 3845 38.45 17 41.24 5 46.24 21 36.02 10  46.02 24 4045 40.45 19 4539 5 50.39 23 4134 5 46.34 21 267.89 125 25
NA Custer D 3 19 21 38.61 38.61 18 43.56 5 48.56 23 51.67 51.67 30 39.10 39.10 16 4211 4211 11 40.43 10 50.43 27 270.48 125 15
Chicken Coop FC 3 21 19 36.00 -5 31.00 8 4098 -10 3098 10 51.97 10 61.97 39 43.27 10 53.27 35  46.97 5 51.97 26 38.36 38.36 13 267.55 131 10
Long Tall Texan F 3 22 23 4531 45.31 25 42.08 42.08 16 46.33 46.33 25 49.53 49.53 27 50.65 50.65 24 41.10 41.10 17 275.00 134 0
Doc Paul T 2 23 22 3509 5 40.09 20 3856 -10 2856 7 36.11 34 70.08 46 33.97 33.97 11 42.78 10 52.78 27 3803 10  48.03 25 27351 136 48.97
Chalkdust FCD 3 24 24 4226 42.26 22 5216 -10 4216 17 41.53 5 46.53 26 42.70 42.70 21 55.40 55.40 31 4393 5 48.93 26 277.98 143 0
El Sungundo M 2 25 25 4417 44.17 24 58.22 5 63.22 34 37.79 37.79 16 42.45 42.45 20 47.91 47.91 18 57.30 57.30 34 292.84 146 5
Durango Dave cC 3 26 26 4713 5 52.13 29 49.47 5 54.47 28 4341 4341 22 42.96 42.96 22 55.13 55.13 29 4763 47.63 24 295.73 154 10
Alibi Jones ES 2 27 21 4795 20 67.95 45 5561 -10 4561 20 39.77 39.77 19  43.00 43.00 23 49.76 49.76 20 52.19 52.19 29 298.28 156 10
Mad Matt D 1 28 28 4703 47.03 26 55.87 -5 50.87 27 50.54 50.54 29 5180 51.80 31 5114 51.14 25  46.99 46.99 22 298.37 160 -5
Nott Hardley T 1 29 29 4267 15 57.67 35 38.18 5 43.18 18 35.25 5 40.25 20 4273 10 52.73 32 4285 5 47.85 17 4928 20 69.28 44 310.96 166 60
Ben Quick M 2 30 30 59.08 -5 54.08 32 57.21 30 87.21 47 46.01 46.01 23 49.74 49.74 28 62.46 62.46 37 47.53 47.53 23 347.03 190 25
Appalachia Anne L49 3 31 31 5634 10 66.34 43 60.96 60.96 31 63.96 63.96 42 50.75 50.75 30 5035 50.35 22 50.80 5 55.80 33 348.16 201 15
Checkmarc FG 2 32 38 4761 5 52.61 30 61.99 25 86.99 46 52.99 52.99 31  43.03 10 53.03 34 56.01 5 61.01 34 58.91 5 63.91 38 370.54 213 50
Dun Dealing BPGF 3 3 32 50.58 10 60.58 37 55.27 -10 4527 19 62.02 62.02 40 49.86 49.86 29 65.37 65.37 42 61.05 10 71.05 47 354.15 214 10
Rusty Chambers M 1 34 33 6465 64.65 41 6479 -10 5479 29 56.89 56.89 34 6164 61.64 38 64.32 64.32 40 58.52 58.52 35 360.81 217 -10
Johnny Lawbreaker GF 3 3 37 5775 15 72.75 48 60.11 60.11 30 58.78 58.78 36  47.99 5 52.99 33 60.19 60.19 33 53.39 10 6339 37 368.21 217 30
Fuzzy Gonzales SD 3 36 35 69.05 69.05 47 61.01 61.01 32 61.77 61.77 38 6334 63.34 41 5531 55.31 30 52.50 52.50 30 362.98 218 0
Slo Poke Sara LBW 3 37 34 5981 -5 54.81 33 63.32 63.32 35 64.41 64.41 43 6548 65.48 43 62.49 62.49 38 51.46 51.46 28 361.97 220 -5
Rattler Ridge ES 3 38 36 56.47 56.47 34 66.76 66.76 41 62.98 62.98 41 69.17 69.17 45 55.47 55.47 32 54.25 54.25 32 365.10 225 0
Rowdy Bovine PR 1 39 43 5250 -5 47.50 27 10184 5 106.84 50 44.91 5 49.91 28  60.88 60.88 36 64.65 64.65 41 60.60 10  70.60 46 400.38 228 15
Deputy Keck 49 3 40 39 5390 5 58.90 36 59.54 10 69.54 42 47.46 47.46 27 50.27 25 75.27 48 58.89 10 68.89 47 54.18 54.18 31 374.24 231 50
Steeltown Joe BW 2 40 45 4693 5 51.93 28 73.42 25 98.42 48 51.36 5 56.36 33  60.72 20 80.72 49  56.01 5 61.01 34 55.42 10 6542 39 413.86 231 70
Miss Lacey Remington LD 3 42 40 5697 5 61.97 39 67.00 10 77.00 45 52.83 5 57.83 35 60.13 5 65.13 42 56.98 5 61.98 36 57.64 5 62.64 36 386.55 233 35
Quincy SS 1 43 41 70.47 -5 65.47 42 7355 -10 6355 36 55.62 55.62 32 62.19 62.19 40 62.21 5 67.21 44 82.75 82.75 49 396.79 243 -10
Sunset Kid B 2 44 44 6264 62.64 40 65.02 65.02 38 61.57 61.57 37 66.32 66.32 44 86.79 5 91.79 50 60.88 5 65.88 40 413.22 249 10
Cap Gun Kid GF 3 45 52 5386 53.86 31 63.15 63.15 33 999.99 99999 52 999.99 999.99 52 65.51 65.51 43 66.54 66.54 42 224904 253 0
Will E. Missit 49 1 46 42 68.50 68.50 46 65.89 65.89 40 67.09 67.09 44 61.05 61.05 37 68.49 68.49 46 68.42 68.42 43 399.44 256 0
Minnie Belle LT 1 47 46 7342 10 83.42 49 61.50 10 71.50 44 58.82 10 68.82 45  56.98 5 61.98 39 62.63 62.63 39 66.18 66.18 41 414.53 257 35
Hooter Hunter D 3 48 48  90.13 90.13 51 48.64 15 63.64 37 93.64 93.64 49 46.28 46.28 26 76.56 76.56 49 71.75 71.75 48 448.00 260 15
Cheswick Chino S 1 49 47 6590 -5 60.90 38 69.83 69.83 43 77.99 77.99 47 63.48 10 73.48 46 68.01 68.01 45 65.22 5 70.22 45 420.43 264 10
Rip Taylor M 2 50 49 67.93 67.93 44 70.26 30 10026 49 84.90 5 89.90 48  69.77 5 74.77 47 70.71 70.71 48 78.96 10 88.96 50 492.53 286 50
Big O SS 1 51 50 94.11 -5 89.11 50 107.07 107.07 51  108.20 108.20 50 98.95 98.95 50 98.77 98.77 51 12278 12278 52 624.88 304 -5
Pistol Packin Pollock LM 1 52 51 10427 20 12427 52 97.19 40 13719 52 11413 30 14413 51 12267 35 15767 51 117.60 5 12260 52 97.87 10 10787 51 793.73 309 140
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[Home] [Schedule] [Cowboy Video] [Photos] [Archives] [ Scores]

Alias
Punch
Big Fred
Slick Silver
Wing 'Em
Gray Squirrel
Coon Richardson
Colorado Coffinmaker
Mariah Kid
Amigo
Sunshine Marcie
Frontier Ranger
Dirt Slider
Bigg Lead Foote
JB McCree
Honeydipper
Sawbuck
Skid Boot
John Barleycorn
Yosemite Steve
NA Custer
Chicken Coop
Long Tall Texan
Doc Paul
Chalkdust
El Sungundo
Durango Dave
Alibi Jones
Mad Matt
Nott Hardley
Ben Quick
Appalachia Anne
Checkmarc
Dun Dealing
Rusty Chambers
Johnny Lawbreaker
Fuzzy Gonzales
Slo Poke Sara
Rattler Ridge
Rowdy Bovine
Steeltown Joe
Deputy Keck
Miss Lacey Remington
Quincy
Sunset Kid
Cap Gun Kid
Will E. Missit
Minnie Belle
Hooter Hunter
Cheswick Chino
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SI1T
22.32
23.93
22.57
35.66
24.96
35.17
34.72
25.85
37.70
27.32
39.32
34.31
3451
37.89
30.32
33.88
41.91
42.43
38.45
38.61
31.00
45.31
40.09
42.26
4417
52.13
67.95
47.03
57.67
54.08
66.34
52.61
60.58
64.65
72.75
69.05
54.81
56.47
47.50
51.93
58.90
61.97
65.47
62.64
53.86
68.50
83.42
90.13
60.90

S1Rk
1
3
2

14
4
13
12
5
15
6
19
10
11
16
7
9
21
23
17
18
8
25
20
22
24
29
45
26
35
32
43
30
37
41
48
47
33
34
27
28
36
39
42
40
31
46
49
51
38

S2T
13.62
14.40
19.82
16.48
30.21
29.34
25.97
26.88
35.33
49.85
3521
36.06
36.47
40.63
65.72
48.64
46.85
50.35
46.24
48.56
30.98
42.08
28.56
42.16
63.22
54.47
45.61
50.87
43.18
87.21
60.96
86.99
45.27
54.79
60.11
61.01
63.32
66.76
106.84
98.42
69.54
77.00
63.55
65.02
63.15
65.89
71.50
63.64
69.83

S2Rk
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S3T
23.09
22.17
18.56
30.43
34.10
30.67
34.71
42.74
36.61
33.76
34.88
33.33
36.76
35.62
38.48
37.94
36.85
35.81
46.02
51.67
61.97
46.33
70.08
46.53
37.79
4341
39.77
50.54
40.25
46.01
63.96
52.99
62.02
56.89
58.78
61.77
64.41
62.98
49.91
56.36
47.46
57.83
55.62
61.57
999.99
67.09
68.82
93.64
77.99

S3Rk

44

SAT
25.49
27.69
22.63
28.56
32.70
29.67
27.49
31.06
33.03
36.51
36.41
36.77
39.17
44.74
31.53
38.91
45.01
40.38
40.45
39.10
53.27
49.53
33.97
42.70
42.45
42.96
43.00
51.80
52.73
49.74
50.75
53.03
49.86
61.64
52.99
63.34
65.48
69.17
60.88
80.72
75.27
65.13
62.19
66.32
999.99
61.05
61.98
46.28
73.48

S4Rk

S5T
25.07
27.50
29.25
33.12
33.12
41.97
39.10
35.35
38.47
33.85
43.37
54.64
45.71
43.15
45.28
49.98
42.26
48.84
50.39
4211
51.97
50.65
52.78
55.40
47.91
55.13
49.76
51.14
47.85
62.46
50.35
61.01
65.37
64.32
60.19
55.31
62.49
55.47
64.65
61.01
68.89
61.98
67.21
91.79
65.51
68.49
62.63
76.56
68.01

S5Rk
1
2
3
4
4
10
9

o

14
28
16
13
15
21
12
19
23
11
26
24
27
31
18
29
20
25
17
37
22

42
40
33
30
38
32
41

47
36

50

46
39
49
45

S6T S6Rk
21.91 1
24.30 2
30.27 7
26.62 4
26.41 3
28.65 6
35.90 11
28.28 5
34.38 9
35.03 10
33.90 8
39.37 16
42.13 19
37.30 12
39.22 15
45.83 20
38.56 14
41.58 18
46.34 21
50.43 27
38.36 13
41.10 17
48.03 25
48.93 26
57.30 34
47.63 24
52.19 29
46.99 22
69.28 44
47.53 23
5580 33
63.91 38
71.05 47
58.52 35
63.39 37
52.50 30
51.46 28
54.25 32
70.60 46
65.42 39
54.18 31
62.64 36
8275 49
65.88 40
66.54 42
6842 43
66.18 41
7775 48
7022 45

Time
131.50
139.99
143.10
170.87
181.50
195.47
197.89
190.16
215.52
216.32
223.09
234.48
234.75
239.33
250.55
255.18
251.44
259.39
267.89
270.48
267.55
275.00
27351
277.98
292.84
295.73
298.28
298.37
310.96
347.03
348.16
370.54
354.15
360.81
368.21
362.98
361.97
365.10
400.38
413.86
374.24
386.55
396.79
413.22

2249.04
399.44
414.53
448.00
420.43
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May 12, 2007-print

Rip Taylor 50 67.93 44 10026 49 89.90 48 74.77 47 70.71 48 88.96 50 492.53
Big O 51 8911 50 107.07 51 10820 50 98.95 50 98.77 51 12278 52 624.88
Pistol Packin Pollock 52 12427 52 13719 52 14413 51 15767 51 12260 52 10787 51 793.73
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Club
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR

Alias

Punch

Punch

Artic Fox

Dirty Dale
Sunshine Marcie
Artic Fox

Grey Squirrel
Amigo

Mariah Kid
Amigo

Mariah Kid
Grey Squirrel
Moo E. Loco
Sodbuster Bert
Sawbuck
Sunshine Marcie
Coon Richardson
Dirt Slider

El Sequndo

Ben Quick
Chicken Coop
The Capgun Kid
Cowboy
Petticoat Pete
Honeydipper
Texas Toto
Quincy

H G Hunter
Mason Raines
Durango Dave
Vegas

Rowdie Bovine
Will E. Missit
Coffinmaker
Slopoke Sara

H J Richardson
N A Custer
John Barleycorn
Dancing Dan
Plugeye
Walleye

J T Brooks
Junie

Keck

Shawn

Miss Lacey Remington

Big O
Dun Dealing
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CAT Time
M 18.83
M 19.82
S 20.86
T 23.00
LT 23.59
S 24.27
T 24.71

49 27.36
49 27.64
49 28.66
49 29.23
T 29.94
T 31.42
S 31.68
T 33.34
LT 34.72
T 35.03
49 36.63
M 37.36
M 39.15
F 39.57
GF 40.23
S 43.44
T 43.81
T 44.19
CcC 44.67
S 44.70
T 45.15
M 45.84
D 46.18
T 48.42
GF 48.79
49 50.63
GF 50.65

L49 51.14
T 52.66
D 54.71

DD 56.43
D 59.23
S 61.52

ES 61.56
D 64.89

CcC 67.86
D 72.56
B 87.79

L49 90.56
S 92.10

GF 116.13

Rank
1
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Club
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
LFR
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Alias

Amigo

Mariah Kid
Amigo

Mariah Kid

Dirt Slider

Will E. Missit
Shawn

Texas Toto
Junie

Durango Dave
N A Custer
Dancing Dan

J T Brooks
Keck

John Barleycorn
Walleye
Chicken Coop
The Capgun Kid
Rowdie Bovine
Coffinmaker
Dun Dealing
Slopoke Sara

Miss Lacey Remington

Sunshine Marcie
Sunshine Marcie
Punch

Punch

El Sequndo

Ben Quick
Mason Raines
Artic Fox

Artic Fox
Sodbuster Bert
Cowboy

Quincy

Plugeye

Big O

Dirty Dale

Grey Squirrel
Grey Squirrel
Moo E. Loco
Sawbuck

Coon Richardson
Petticoat Pete
Honeydipper

H G Hunter
Vegas

H J Richardson

CAT Time
49 27.36
49 27.64
49 28.66
49 29.23
49 36.63
49 50.63
B 87.79
CcC 44.67
CcC 67.86
D 46.18
D 54.71
D 59.23
D 64.89
D 72.56
DD 56.43
ES 61.56
F 39.57
GF 40.23
GF 48.79
GF 50.65
GF 116.13
L49 51.14
L49 90.56
LT 23.59
LT 34.72
M 18.83
M 19.82
M 37.36
M 39.15
M 45.84
S 20.86
S 24.27
S 31.68
S 43.44
S 44.70
S 61.52
S 92.10
T 23.00
T 24.71
T 29.94
T 31.42
T 33.34
T 35.03
T 43.81
T 44.19
T 45,15
T 48.42
T 52.66

Rank
8
9

10
11
18
33
45
26
43
30
37
39
42
44
38
41
21
22
32
34
48
35
46
5
16
1
2
19
20
29
3
6
14
23
27
40
47
4
7
12
13
15
17
24
25
28
31
36



June 30, 2007 Main Match

Alias
Moo E Loco
Sunshine Marcie
Amigo
Colorado Coffinmaker
Dip
Gray Squirrel
Mariah Kid
Yosemite Steve
Vegas Kid
Nott Hardly
J B McCree
John Barleycorn
Skid Boot
Chicken Coop
Clayt Oldham
Sawbuck
Island Jack
Durango Dave
El Segundo
Artic Fox
JBH
el Zorro Artico
Sunset Kid
Cantankerous Chris
Dyana Might
Dun Dealin
Fuzzy Gonzalez
Rattler Ridge
Slo Poke Sara
B Doc
Wild Peterson
Appalacia Annie
Quincy
Dancin Dan
Cheswick Chino
J T Brooks
Steeltown Joe
Big O

CAT Posse OAR OAT

T
LM
49
GF
M
T
49
YG

GRG
T
PR
B
T
LT
BPGF
SD
ES
L49
LT
FCD
L49
SS
FC
S
D
BW
SS

1
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1
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BN R R NN ERRNNRNEREEEERRES
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1
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PIOS ORI RXORNRRWRNOOONOOA®®NRO

W W W w
@ ~N O O

S1Rw
27.62
34.42
29.95
35.63
45.06
33.85
34.27
43.66
45.17
34.73
33.49
40.02
44.79
39.84
39.14
54.41
58.51
53.95
55.26
61.71
4351
68.38
56.00
50.41
67.43
56.38
60.93
61.56
61.43
53.91
55.05
60.60
63.94
64.35
84.93
64.35
7741
117.81

S1P

10

15
10

30

15

25

10

5]

S1T
27.62
34.42
29.95

45.06

39.73

64.35
87.41
117.81

S1Rk S2Rw S2P

1
4
2
5
14
3
12
11
15
8
6
10
13
9
7
22
21
17
23
33
16
30
20
19
37
26
25
28
27
31
18
24
32
36
34
29
35
38

2151
26.15
28.50
25.00
26.36
26.04
22.98
30.35
30.48
29.29
33.88
35.44
36.32
38.90
33.64
33.28
42.54
51.81
39.11
36.94
39.53
44.30
49.65
41.30
40.33
48.30
49.16
46.98
56.60
46.15
54.23
52.47
49.97
57.52
48.39
54.48
52.13
120.51

5

15

15
10
10

10

10
10

S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P

26.51
26.15
28.50
25.00
26.36
31.04
22.98
30.35
35.48
44.29
38.88

June 30, 2007

2] (2]

24.09
27.53
3150
30.29
3041
3188
35.90
36.90
39.02
40.15
34.09
36.43
40.05
42.38
40.67
37.64
43.15
45.78
44.70
32.93
37.60
47.21
50.88
41.42
46.07
63.38
69.77
62.03
59.43
49.91
58.71
51.49
49.79
48.86
49.01
64.30
54.53
138.11

5

15

20

10

10

10
15

10

10

S3T S3Rk S4Rw

29.09
2753
3150
35.29
3041
31.88
50.90
36.90
39.02
40.15
39.09
36.43
40.05
42.38
40.67
37.64
43.15

2

g wo b

3212
3165
3154
3136
28.64
26.27
38.79
35.81
33.97
35.30
36.58
35.24
41.30
4771
44.03
40.77
40.90
48.19
40.95
3137
52.19
4411
53.58
46.63
48.74
48.87
48.75
53.27
45.82
46.24
56.93
56.66
58.04
52.89
52.14
61.22
50.05
101.17

s4p

10

-5
-5

S4T
3212
3165
26.54
31.36
23.64
36.27
33.79
30.81
2897
30.30
36.58
35.24
36.30
42.71
54.03
35.77

43.19
40.95
3137
62.19
4411
53.58
46.63
53.74
43.87
43.75
48.27
45.82
46.24
56.93
56.66

57.89
47.14

50.05
96.17

5]

S4Rk S5Rw  S5P

9
8
2
6
1

13
10
5
3
4
15
11
14
18
31
12
16
19
17
7
37
22
29
25
30
21
20
27
23
24
34
33
36
35
26
32
28
38

31.37
3190
3373
32.06
32.89
30.78
29.45
40.02
47.66
36.54
42.24
50.64
46.54
47.96
43.22
4123
49.99
49.23
55.03
48.55
49.14
54.62
53.71
54.51
53.76
63.71
7297
65.76
62.23
68.34
76.49
62.13
7741
57.99
74.95
72.38
69.35
118.24

10

g au

S5T S5Rk S6Rw  S6P

3137
3190
33.73
32.06
32.89
35.78
29.45
40.02
47.66
36.54
42.24
50.64
46.54
47.96
43.22
41.23
49.99
49.23
55.03
48.55
59.14
59.62
53.71
5451
58.76
63.71
7297
65.76
62.23
73.34
76.49
62.13
77.41
62.99
79.95

89.35
118.24

2

ORFRr NOOsOW

11
19
13
15
12
10
18
17
22
16
24
25
20
21
23
29
31
30
27
32
33
26
35
28
36

37
38

29.84
32.76
38.07
3125
30.64
29.61
40.81
52.36
4152
37.33
46.81
46.79
50.05
42.86
49.44
62.93
48.30
45.61
53.34
48.29
42.93
52.58
57.59
55.59
5397
60.88
65.99
64.41
57.95
55.73
62.91
62.80
63.22
53.89
62.89
68.97
68.42
126.28

15

15
10

15

S6T S6Rk
29.84 1
32.76 3
38.07 6
36.25 5
30.64 2
34.61 4
40.81 7
52.36 17
41.52 8
52.33 16
5181 15
46.79 1
5005 14
42.86 9
4944 13
62.93 29
4830 12
45.61 10
5334 20
6329 31
52.93 19
52.58 18
62.59 26
7059 37
58.97 24
6088 25
6599 33
64.41 32
5795 23
5573 22
62.91 28
6280 27
63.22 30
53.89 21
67.89 34
68.97 36
68.42 35
12628 38

Time
176.55
184.41
188.29
195.59
189.00
203.43
222.20
234.10
237.82
243.34
247.09
249.56
254.05
254.65
260.14
270.26
283.39
294.57
293.39
309.79
319.90
316.20
331.41
334.86
370.30
351.52
37257
349.01
358.46
360.28
364.32
356.15
367.37
380.50
387.31
395.70
421.89
717.12

Rank
20
22
26
28
29
40
53
57
62
69
73
75
79
82
88
92

102
113
116
126
134
135
146
156
162
166
168
169
170
170
170
171
178
182
184
201
204
228

Penalty
10
0
-5
10
-5
25
20
-5
0
30
20
5
-5
-5
10
0
0
0
5
50
55
5
10
45
60
10
5
-5
15
40
0
10
5
45
15
10
50
-5

Printer friendly version (Click Here), set printer to landscape mode.
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[ Home ] [ Schedule ] [ Cowboy Video | [ Photos | [ Archives] [ Scores|]

Alias
Moo E Loco
Sunshine Marcie
Amigo

Colorado Coffinmaker

Dip

Gray Squirrel
Mariah Kid
Yosemite Steve
Vegas Kid

Nott Hardly

J B McCree
John Barleycorn
Skid Boot
Chicken Coop
Clayt Oldham
Sawbuck

Island Jack
Durango Dave
El Segundo
Artic Fox

JBH

el Zorro Artico
Sunset Kid

Cantankerous Chris

Dyana Might
Dun Dealin
Fuzzy Gonzalez
Rattler Ridge
Slo Poke Sara
Wild Peterson
B Doc
Appalacia Annie
Quincy

Dancin Dan
Cheswick Chino
J T Brooks
Steeltown Joe
Big O

This site was last updated 06/30/07

OAR SIT
1 27.62
2 34.42
3 29.95
4 35.63
5 45.06
6 33.85
7 44.27
8 43.66
9 45.17
10 39.73
11 3849
12 40.02
13 4479
14 3984
15 3914
16 5941
17 5851
18 53.95
19 60.26
20 76.71
21 5351
22 6838
23 56.00
24 5541
25 9743
26 6138
27  60.93
28 6156
29 6143
29  55.05
29  68.91
32 60.60
33 6894
34 8935
35 8493
36 6435
37 8741
38 11781

S1Rk
1
4
2
5

14
3
12
11
15
8
6
10
13
9
7
22
21
17
23
33
16
30
20
19
37
26
25
28
27
18
31
24
32
36
34
29
35
38

S2T
26.51
26.15
28.50
25.00
26.36
31.04
22.98
30.35
35.48
44.29
38.88
40.44
36.32
38.90
33.64
33.28
42.54
56.81
39.11
36.94
54.53
44.30
49.65
56.30
50.33
58.30
49.16
46.98
61.60
54.23
51.15
62.47
49.97
57.52
53.39
64.48
62.13
120.51

S2Rk

S3T
29.09
27.53
31.50
35.29
30.41
31.88
50.90
36.90
39.02
40.15
39.09
36.43
40.05
42.38
40.67
37.64
43.15
45.78
44.70
52.93
37.60
47.21
55.88
51.42
51.07
63.38
79.77
62.03
69.43
58.71
64.91
51.49
49.79
58.86
54.01
64.30
64.53
138.11

S3Rk

g wo kLN

SAT  S4Rk
32.12 9
31.65 8
26.54 2
31.36 6
23.64 1
36.27 13
33.79 10
30.81 5
28.97 3
30.30 4
36.58 15
35.24 11
36.30 14
42.71 18
54.03 31
35.77 12
40.90 16
43.19 19
40.95 17
31.37 7
62.19 37
4411 22
53.58 29
46.63 25
53.74 30
43.87 21
43.75 20
48.27 27
45.82 23
56.93 34
4624 24
56.66 33
5804 36
57.89 35
47.14 26
56.22 32
50.05 28
96.17 38

S5T
31.37
31.90
33.73
32.06
32.89
35.78
29.45
40.02
47.66
36.54
42.24
50.64
46.54
47.96
43.22
41.23
49.99
49.23
55.03
48.55
59.14
59.62
53.71
54.51
58.76
63.71
72.97
65.76
62.23
76.49
73.34
62.13
77.41
62.99
79.95
77.38
89.35
118.24

S5Rk
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[ Home] [ Schedule] [ Cowboy Video ] [ Photos] [ Archives] [ Scores|]
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S6T S6Rk
29.84 1
32.76 3
38.07 6
36.25 5
30.64 2
34.61 4
40.81 7
52.36 17
41.52 8
52.33 16
51.81 15
46.79 11
50.05 14
42.86 9
49.44 13
62.93 29
48.30 12
45.61 10
53.34 20
63.29 31
52.93 19
52.58 18
62.59 26
70.59 37
58.97 24
60.88 25
65.99 33
64.41 32
57.95 23
62.91 28
55.73 22
62.80 27
63.22 30
53.89 21
67.89 34
68.97 36
68.42 35
126.28 38

Time
176.55
184.41
188.29
195.59
189.00
203.43
222.20
234.10
237.82
243.34
247.09
249.56
254.05
254.65
260.14
270.26
283.39
294.57
293.39
309.79
319.90
316.20
331.41
334.86
370.30
351.52
37257
349.01
358.46
364.32
360.28
356.15
367.37
380.50
387.31
395.70
421.89
717.12
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June 30, 2007 WILD BUNCH

[ Home ] [ Schedule] [ Cowboy Video ] [ Photos] [ Archives] [ Scores]

Finish
1

© 0O ~NOO O~ WN

e
A WDNPEFEO

Alias
Shy Zen Poo
Coffermaker
Pike Squirrel
Jose Mariah
Doc Paul
Cpl Paul
Lyle Gurch
Mad Matt
Big Leade Foot
Ned Fourtoe
Sodbuster Burt
Capt Dan
Rowdy Bovine
Capt Keck

This site was last updated 07/10/07

CAT Posse S1Rw
T 1 30.86
35.06
41.40
58.21
50.70
44.02
49.47
62.89
64.00
56.42
69.14
56.85
63.92
999.00

400 A0 4040+ -+
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S1P

10

10

10

25

SI1T
30.86
45.06
41.40
58.21
50.70
44.02
49.47
67.89
74.00
61.42
79.14
61.85
88.92

999.00

[ Home ] [ Schedule] [ Cowboy Video ] [ Photos] [ Archives] [ Scores]

S2Rw
24.73
26.94
28.04
27.05
31.66
30.24
35.99
36.07
35.35
52.95
46.38
47.86
123.61
999.00

S2P

35
15

10

S2T
29.73
26.94
28.04
32.05
31.66
30.24
35.99
36.07
70.35
67.95
51.38
57.86

123.61
999.00

S3Rw S3P

32.56
30.34
38.85
34.84
34.37
37.06
47.00
37.45
41.17
50.47
54.03
53.72
45.48
93.24

5

5
5

5)

S3T
32.56
30.34
43.85
34.84
34.37
37.06
47.00
37.45
41.17
55.47
59.03
53.72
45.48
98.24

S4Rw  S4P

28.02
34.31
30.89
31.66
35.69
40.19
40.11
38.33
36.10
47.14
48.57
47.62
38.08
57.60

SA4T
28.02
34.31
30.89
31.66
35.69
40.19
40.11
33.33
41.10
42.14
48.57
47.62
38.08
57.60

S5Rw  S5P

30.53
30.76
35.81
33.85
43.96
42.42
63.70
41.00
39.87
60.64
62.37
65.67
61.70
65.13

10
10

S5T
30.53
30.76
35.81
33.85
43.96
47.42
73.70
51.00
39.87
60.64
62.37
65.67
61.70
65.13

S6Rw
30.76
36.12
37.84
34.35
45.38
41.98
47.70
80.51
48.04
49.80
52.25
58.98
51.83
66.31

S6P

10
10

S6T
30.76
36.12
42.84
34.35
45.38
46.98
47.70
85.51
53.04
49.80
52.25
68.98
61.83
66.31

Time
182.46
203.53
222.83
224.96
241.76
245.91
293.97
311.25
319.53
337.42
352.74
355.70
419.62

2285.28

Penalty
5
10
10
5
0
10
10
15
55
20
20
25
35
5
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Alias
Punch
Sunshine Marcie
Coon Richardson
Honeydipper
Gray Squirrel
Amigo
Mariah Kid
Dirty Dale
Moo E Loco

JB McCree

Nott Hardley
Long Tall Texan
Doc Paul
Bashful Bob
Sawbuck

Dirt Slider

John Barleycorn
Mad Matt

Big Lead Foot
Sodbuster Burt
Chuckwagon Sam
Yosemite Steve
Three Finger Jake
Petticoat Pete

B Doc

Capgun Kid
Quincy
Slowpoke Sara
Rusty Chambers
Dyana Might
Rowdy Bovine
Fuzzy Gonzales
JR Conemaugh
Dun Dealin
Gemstone Janet
Deputy Keck
Steeltown Joe
Minnie Belle
Kreger Kid

Ellie Sodbuster

Colorado Coffinmaker

CAT Posse OAR OAT

M
LM
T
M
T
49
49
FC
T
GF

T
T
D
T
49
T
D

GF
D
T

SS
49

YG
T
T

LT
D
SS
L49
M
LT
PR
SD
FG
FCG
L49
49
BW
LT
D
LSS
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S

S1Rw S1P
2822 -5
34.13 -5
39.08 -5
32.56 -5
35.07 -5
37.05 -5
41.04 -5
3332 5
29.69 10
37.66 5
42.37 -5
49.52 0
45.39 -5
46.06 -5
45.85 -5
54.66 -5
44.93 -5
53.50 -5
60.49 -5
44.63

51.68 -5
63.22 5
45.15 -5
64.74 5
62.82 0
5132 -5
61.27 -5
60.75 -5
68.94 -5
63.61 -5
65.79 5
68.91 -5
65.78 -5
57.61 -5
72.10 -5
62.90 -5
56.87 5
52.36 20
74.10 0
72.89 -5
90.17

5]

S1T
2322
29.13
34.08
27.56
30.07
32.05
36.04
38.32
39.69
42.66
37.37
49.52
40.39
41.06
40.85
49.66
39.93

40.15
69.74
62.82
46.32
56.27
55.75
63.94
58.61
70.79
63.91
60.78
52.61
67.10
57.90
61.87
72.36
74.10
67.89
90.17

S2Rw  S2P
19.84

2537

27.96 5
20.45 0
24.47 5
26.26

35.48 0
30.70

27.00 0
39.00 15
27.85 5
28.59 0
3126

35.99

37.21

33.01

32.50

31.46 5
35.60

34.03

34.01

36.29

45.98 0
37.84 0
36.70 0
39.13

55.48

39.00 0
48.31 0
49.64 0
57.96 15
38.00 0
54.08

45.59 5
47.58 0
58.79

62.15

58.84

58.06 0
68.32 5
64.38 0

S2T
19.84
2537
32.96
20.45
29.47
26.26
35.48
30.70
27.00
54.00
32.85
28.59
31.26

37.21
33.01
3250
36.46
35.60
34.03
34.01
36.29
45.98
37.84
36.70
39.13
55.48
39.00
48.31
49.64
72.96

54.08
50.59
47.58
58.79
62.15

58.06
73.32

S2Rk

July 14, 2007
2] 2]
S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P
29.05 29.05 4 2742
26.87 26.87 2 29.35
28.16 0 28.16 3 32.03
24.52 15 39.52 17 29.98
31.96 0 31.96 6 32.81
30.18 0 30.18 5 35.70
26.54 0 26.54 1 3175
35.27 35.27 11 37.32
29.03 10 39.03 16 3242
27.86 5 32.86 7 32.29
34.13 0 34.13 9 38.83
32.94 0 32.94 8 3179
35.05 0 35.05 10 45.07
36.87 0 36.87 13 40.34
37.97 0 37.97 15 43.12
53.40 0 53.40 27 40.75
40.34 5 4534 21 4513
37.79 0 37.79 14 41.33
42.82 0 42.82 19 50.65
53.74 15 68.74 36 42.92
45.48 5 50.48 26 42.43
40.04 0 40.04 18 49.19
36.37 10 46.37 22 36.04
30.36 5 35.36 12 44.73
54.61 0 54.61 28 51.90
48.64 15 63.64 35 60.48
48.80 48.80 24 52.56
63.10 0 63.10 34 56.38
50.46 0 50.46 25 65.46
56.59 0 56.59 30 59.42
39.09 5 44.09 20 48.11
59.79 0 59.79 32 60.60
48.23 0 48.23 23 64.15
60.89 0 60.89 33 57.97
84.78 0 84.78 40 7213
58.28 58.28 31 61.89
55.34 0 55.34 29 54.68
62.46 10 72.46 37 84.54
78.15 5 83.15 38 73.18
80.38 20 10038 41 71.72
83.72 0 83.72 39 91.54

0o o v o

0O O o

10
15
10

=
mooo w

o O oo

20

20
0

5]

S4T S4Rk S5Rw

2742 1 2397
29.35 2 28.38
32.03 3 28.98
34.98 7 2757
3281 6 25,01
35.70 8 3105
36.75 9 28.00
37.32 1 3193
3242 5 34.64
32.29 4 27.59
38.83 12 3586
36.79 10 3256
55.07 23 3899
4034 13 4640
43.12 18 3896
40.75 14 38.09
5513 24 5030
41.33 15 4896
50.65 20 4563
42,92 17 3410
4243 16  50.76
5419 22 36.02
46.04 19 4383
5973 29 4231
6190 32 5849
6548 36 4593
52.56 21 5591
56.38 25 5211
65.46 35 5391
59.42 27 5826
63.11 33 4831
6060 30 54.69
64.15 34 6082
57.97 26 7270
7213 37 50.20
61.89 31 6663
59.68 28  65.64
10454 41 6460
7318 38 6135
97.72 40  96.76
9154 39 8502

S5P

S5T S5Rk S6Rw  S6P

2397
28.38
28.98
2757
35.01
3105
28.00
3193
44.64
27.59
40.86
47.56
38.99
46.40
38.96
38.09
65.30
53.96
45.63
39.10
80.76
36.02
48.83
67.31
58.49
50.93
70.91
5211
53.91
58.26
63.31
54.69
60.82
122.70
50.20
71.63
80.64
74.60
66.35
121.76
85.02

1

oA ~NONMOO

15
19
13
18
12
1
31
25
17
14
38
10
20
33
28
22

23
24
27
30
26
29
41
21
35
37
36
32

39

27.33
3843
32.33
31.66
37.71
42.30
41.23
40.84
3151
36.13
57.32
43.20
53.29
52.73
53.08
54.21
45.48
52.49
56.24
59.99
51.71
47.06
68.87
52.46
59.44
62.82
63.27
76.74
60.06
68.19
52.33
74.69
74.67
91.23
76.91
79.51
70.77
61.63
94.99
105.79
124.87

5

o

10
10

25

10

S6T S6Rk
32.33 1
3843 5
32.33 1
36.66 3
37.71 4
42.30 9
41.23 7
40.84 6
4151 8
46.13 11
57.32 20
48.20 12
58.29 21
52.73 16
53.08 17
54.21 18
45.48 10
52.49 15
56.24 19
59.99 23
51.71 13
62.06 25
68.87 31
62.46 26
59.44 22
67.82 29
63.27 27
86.74 36
60.06 24
68.19 30
52.33 14
74.69 33
74.67 32
91.23 37
76.91 34
79.51 35
95.77 38
66.63 28

10499 39
10579 40
12487 41

Time
155.83
177.53
188.54
186.74
197.03
197.54
204.04
214.38
224.29
235.53
241.36
243.60
259.05
253.39
251.19
269.12
283.68
270.53
286.43
289.41
306.07
296.82
296.24
33244
333.96
333.32
347.29
353.08
342.14
350.71
366.59
351.68
362.73
435.99
398.70
388.00
415.45
449.43
459.83
566.86
539.70

Rank
9
20
31
33
36
38
44
53
60
73
75
76
89
93
98
105
107
109
116
122
126
130
131
160
162
166
166
168
170
172
175
177
180
191
194
195
200
218
222
237
238

Penalty

0
-5

0
20
10
-5

0

5
40
35

5
25
10
-5
-5
-5
25

5
-5
20
30
25
20
60
10
25
10

5
-5
-5
55

Printer friendly version (Click Here), set printer to landscape mode.
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July 14, 2007
[ Home ] [ Schedule ] [ Cowboy Video | [ Photos | [ Archives] [ Scores|]

Alias OAR S1T S1Rk S2T S2Rk S3T S3Rk S4T S4Rk S5T S5Rk  S6T S6Rk  Time
Punch 1 23.22 1 19.84 1 29.05 4 27.42 1 23.97 1 32.33 1 155.83
Sunshine Marcie 2 29.13 3 25.37 3 26.87 2 29.35 2 28.38 5 38.43 5 177.53
Coon Richardson 3 34.08 6 32.96 12 28.16 3 32.03 3 28.98 6 32.33 1 188.54
Honeydipper 4 27.56 2 20.45 2 39.52 17 34.98 7 27.57 2 36.66 3 186.74
Gray Squirrel 5 30.07 4 29.47 7 31.96 6 3281 6 35.01 9 37.71 4 197.03
Amigo 6 32.05 5 26.26 4 30.18 5 35.70 8 31.05 7 42.30 9 197.54
Mariah Kid 7 36.04 7 35.48 16 26.54 1 36.75 9 28.00 4 41.23 7 204.04
Dirty Dale 8 38.32 9 30.70 8 35.27 11 37.32 11 31.93 8 40.84 6 214.38
Moo E Loco 9 39.69 10 27.00 5 39.03 16 3242 5 44.64 16 4151 8 224.29
Colorado Coffinmaker 10 42.66 16 54.00 32 32.86 7 32.29 4 27.59 3 46.13 11 235.53
JB McCree 11 37.37 8 32.85 11 34.13 9 38.83 12 40.86 15 57.32 20 241.36
Nott Hardley 12 49.52 21 28.59 6 32.94 8 36.79 10 47.56 19 48.20 12 243.60
Long Tall Texan 13 40.39 13 31.26 9 35.05 10 55.07 23 38.99 13 58.29 21 259.05
Doc Paul 14  41.06 15 35.99 18 36.87 13 40.34 13 46.40 18 52.73 16 253.39
Bashful Bob 15 40.85 14 37.21 22 37.97 15 43.12 18 38.96 12 53.08 17 251.19
Sawbuck 16  49.66 22 33.01 13 53.40 27 40.75 14 38.09 11 54.21 18 269.12
Dirt Slider 17 39.93 11 32.50 10 45.34 21 55.13 24 65.30 31 45.48 10 283.68
John Barleycorn 18 4850 20 36.46 20 37.79 14 4133 15 53.96 25 5249 15 270.53
Mad Matt 19 5549 24 35.60 17 42.82 19 50.65 20 45.63 17 56.24 19 286.43
Big Lead Foot 20 44.63 17 34.03 15 68.74 36 42.92 17 39.10 14 59.99 23 289.41
Sodbuster Burt 21  46.68 19 34.01 14 50.48 26 42.43 16 80.76 38 51.71 13 306.07
Chuckwagon Sam 22  68.22 36 36.29 19 40.04 18 54.19 22 36.02 10 62.06 25 296.82
Yosemite Steve 23 4015 12 45.98 27 46.37 22 46.04 19 48.83 20 68.87 31 296.24
Three Finger Jake 24 69.74 37 37.84 23 35.36 12 59.73 29 67.31 33 62.46 26 33244
Petticoat Pete 25 6282 31 36.70 21 54.61 28 61.90 32 58.49 28 59.44 22 333.96
B Doc 26 46.32 18 39.13 26 63.64 35 65.48 36 50.93 22 67.82 29 333.32
Capgun Kid 26 56.27 26 55.48 34 48.80 24 52.56 21 70.91 34 63.27 27 347.29
Quincy 28 55.75 25 39.00 25 63.10 34 56.38 25 52.11 23 86.74 36 353.08
Slowpoke Sara 29 6394 33 48.31 29 50.46 25 65.46 35 53.91 24 60.06 24 34214
Rusty Chambers 30 5861 28 49.64 30 56.59 30 59.42 27 58.26 27 68.19 30 350.71
Dyana Might 31 70.79 38 72.96 40 44.09 20 63.11 33 63.31 30 52.33 14 366.59
Rowdy Bovine 32 6391 32 38.00 24 59.79 32 60.60 30 54.69 26 74.69 33 351.68
Fuzzy Gonzales 33 60.78 29 54.08 33 48.23 23 64.15 34 60.82 29 74.67 32 362.73
JR Conemaugh 34 5261 23 50.59 31 60.89 33 57.97 26 12270 41 91.23 37 435.99
Dun Dealin 35 67.10 34 47.58 28 84.78 40 72.13 37 50.20 21 76.91 34 398.70
Gemstone Janet 36 57.90 27 58.79 36 58.28 31 61.89 31 71.63 35 79.51 35 388.00
Deputy Keck 37 6187 30 62.15 38 55.34 29 59.68 28 80.64 37 95.77 38 415.45
Steeltown Joe 38 72.36 39 58.84 37 72.46 37 10454 41 74.60 36 66.63 28 449.43
Minnie Belle 39 7410 40 58.06 35 83.15 38 73.18 38 66.35 32 10499 39 459.83
Kreger Kid 40 67.89 35 73.32 41 10038 41 97.72 40 121.76 40 105.79 40 566.86
Ellie Sodbuster 41  90.17 41 64.38 39 83.72 39 91.54 39 85.02 39 12487 41 539.70

[ Home ] [ Schedule ] [ Cowboy Video ] [ Photos ] [ Archives] [ Scores|]
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September 8, 2007

September 8, 2007
(2] 2] 2] (2]
Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P  S4T S4Rk S5Rw  S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw  S6P S6T S6Rk  Time  Rank  Penaty
Dirty Dale 49 2 1 1 30.46 0 30.46 1 26.09 0 26.09 2 2261 0 22.61 2 3221 0 3221 3 28.59 5 33.59 4 36.65 0 36.65 1 181.61 13 5
Moo E Loco T 1 2 2 30.91 5 35.91 5 25.74 0 25.74 1 22,97 0 2297 4 32.27 5 37.27 5 24.09 0 24.09 1 38.05 0 38.05 2 184.03 18 10
Coon Richardson T 1 3 3 29.36 5 34.36 4 27.01 5 32.01 4 20.96 0 20.96 1 27.14 5 32.14 2 29.39 0 29.39 2 4417 0 44.17 6 193.03 19 15
Gray Squirrel T 1 4 4 32.64 5 37.64 7 26.83 15 41.83 14 22.95 0 22,95 3 30.41 15 45.41 13 27.29 5 32.29 3 42.92 0 42.92 4 223.04 44 40
Clayt Oldham ES 2 5 8 41.98 0 41.98 11 40.25 0 40.25 11 32.30 0 32.30 11 42.60 0 42.60 8 39.11 0 39.11 8 4357 0 4357 5 239.81 54 0
Mariah Kid 49 1 6 5 31.53 0 31.53 2 3591 5 40.91 12 24.81 10 34.81 14 31.60 0 31.60 1 29.57 10 39.57 10 4751 5 52.51 16 230.93 55 30
N A Custer D 1 7 6 41.79 0 41.79 10 32.71 0 32.71 5 30.04 0 30.04 9 34.08 0 34.08 4 34.59 5 39.59 11 48.12 5 53.12 17 231.33 56 10
Yosemite Steve YG 2 8 7 37.14 0 37.14 6 33.44 0 33.44 6 33.74 0 33.74 12 40.28 5 45.28 11 35.17 0 35.17 6 53.59 0 53.59 18 238.36 59 5
Colorado Coffinmaker GF 1 9 9 28.96 5 33.96 3 27.44 25 52.44 24 24.16 0 24.16 5 30.85 20 50.85 17 39.37 0 39.37 9 44.68 0 44.68 7 245.46 65 50
Artic Fox BPFC EB 9 11 3755 5 42.55 12 31.46 31.46 3 28.69 28.69 6 47.72 15 62.72 28 40.72 40.72 13 41.82 41.82 3 247.96 65 20
Dirt Slider D EB 11 13  40.66 40.66 8 40.05 40.05 10 33.89 33.89 13 38.88 5 43.88 9 36.85 36.85 7 57.57 57.57 20 252.90 67 5
Chuckwagon Sam 49 2 12 10 40.95 0 40.95 9 36.91 0 36.91 9 30.87 0 30.87 10 42.29 10 52.29 21 40.54 0 40.54 12 45.41 0 4541 9 246.97 70 10
Big Lead Foote m 2 13 12 4708 0 47.08 18 41.23 0 41.23 13 29.74 0 29.74 8 39.00 0 39.00 6 41.90 0 41.90 14 44.07 5 49.07 14 248.02 73 5
John Barelycorn GF 2 14 14 41.53 5 46.53 17 35.07 0 35.07 7 37.29 0 37.29 17 40.66 0 40.66 7 39.92 10 49.92 21 47.94 0 47.94 10 25741 79 15
JB McCree FG 2 15 15 3884 10 48.84 20 36.54 0 36.54 8 28.80 0 28.80 7 40.41 5 45.41 13 4324 5 48.24 18 50.45 0 50.45 15 258.28 81 20
Long Tall Texan D EB 16 16 4266 42.66 13 42.90 42.90 15 35.81 35.81 16 4534 45.34 12 45.39 45.39 15 61.20 61.20 22 273.30 93 0
Johnny Lawless GF EB 17 17 49.75 5 54.75 23 46.41 5 5141 23 38.17 38.17 18 45.89 45.89 15 44.55 5 49.55 19 45.03 45.03 8 284.80 106 15
Rowdy Bovine BPGF 1 18 18 4575 0 45.75 16 43.39 15 58.39 30 35.55 5 40.55 20 40.11 5 4511 10 50.34 0 50.34 22 48.86 0 48.86 11 289.00 109 25
Ben Quick M EB 19 19 4890 48.90 21 46.69 46.69 20 35.34 35.34 15 52.97 52.97 23 52.39 5 57.39 28 48.88 48.88 12 290.17 119 5
JBH T EB 20 21 44.60 44.60 15 35.46 10 45.46 19 35.06 5 40.06 19 44.14 15 59.14 26 46.77 46.77 17 55.56 10 65.56 24 301.59 120 40
El Segundo M EB 21 20 4331 4331 14 47.90 5 52.90 26 42.71 5 47.71 26 46.22 5 51.22 19 47.96 5 52.96 24 48.99 48.99 13 297.09 122 20
Dyana Might LT 1 22 33 4784 0 47.84 19 36.80 10 46.80 21 999.99 0 999.99 36 37.93 15 52.93 22 35.14 0 35.14 5 66.41 0 66.41 26 124911 129 25
B Doc LT 2 23 22 50.88 5 55.88 25 38.52 5 4352 16 41.90 20 61.90 30 44.98 5 49.98 16 48.94 5 53.94 25 59.83 0 59.83 21 325.05 133 40
Chicken Coop BPFC 2 24 23 5876 0 58.76 26 44.75 0 44.75 17 40.04 5 45.04 25 46.51 10 56.51 25 45.67 0 45.67 16 71.68 10 81.68 29 33241 138 25
Petticoat Pete 49 1 25 25 54.89 0 54.89 24 45.41 0 45.41 18 50.06 10 60.06 29 51.07 0 51.07 18 52.86 0 52.86 23 80.52 0 80.52 28 344.81 140 10
Genstone Janet L49 2 26 24 7549 0 75.49 32 64.88 0 64.88 33 44.90 0 44.90 24 51.94 0 51.94 20 49.88 0 49.88 20 57.29 0 57.29 19 344.38 148 0
Fuzzy Gonzales SD 2 27 26 6117 0 61.17 28 50.68 0 50.68 22 62.55 0 62.55 31 62.14 0 62.14 27 59.43 0 59.43 29 65.56 0 65.56 24 361.53 161 0
Dancin Dan D D 2 28 28 5155 55 10655 35 4751 5 5251 25 4559 5 50.59 27 48.19 5 53.19 24 49.49 10 59.49 30 61.63 0 61.63 23 383.96 164 80
Lawless Lorin FG 2 29 27 5312 0 5312 22 53.90 10 63.90 32 44.88 0 44.88 23 62.39 10 72.39 32 50.96 5 55.96 27 90.09 0 90.09 31 380.34 167 25
Quincy SS 1 30 34 62.01 0 62.01 29 60.33 0 60.33 31 43.49 0 43.49 21 59.87 5 64.87 29  999.99 0 999.99 36 82.96 0 82.96 30 131365 176 5
Steeltown Joe BW 2 31 29 6369 5 68.69 31 4371 10 53.71 27 47.01 10 57.01 28 50.61 30 80.61 33 50.01 5 55.01 26 12415 12415 34 439.18 179 60
Capgun Kid GF 1 32 35 5967 5 64.67 30 49.93 5 54.93 28 44.70 0 44.70 22 71.45 20 91.45 34 999.00 0 999.00 35 999.00 0 999.00 36 225375 185 30
Honey Richardson LT 1 33 30 81.87 15 96.87 33 56.64 15 71.64 34 64.89 0 64.89 32 56.80 15 71.80 31 67.58 5 72.58 32 66.92 0 66.92 27 444.70 189 50
Deputy Keck FG 2 34 31 5503 5 60.03 27 57.33 0 57.33 29 83.79 20 10379 35 74.68 25 99.68 35 67.32 10 7732 33 92.96 0 92.96 32 491.11 191 60
Dun Dealing BPGF 2 35 36 999.00 0 999.00 36  999.00 0 999.00 36 79.96 0 79.96 33 65.43 5 70.43 30 62.52 5 67.52 31 10114 5 106.14 33 232205 199 15
Big O Ss 1 36 32 100.80 0 100.80 34 94.15 0 94.15 35 89.34 0 89.34 34 10298 0 10298 36 11101 0 11101 34 14162 0 14162 35 639.90 208 0
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[ Home ] [ Schedule ] [ Cowboy Video | [ Photos | [ Archives] [ Scores|]

Alias OAR S1T SI1Rk S2T S2Rk S3T S3Rk S4T S4Rk S5T S5Rk  S6T S6Rk  Time
Dirty Dale 1 30.46 1 26.09 2 22.61 2 32.21 3 33.59 4 36.65 1 181.61
Moo E Loco 2 35.91 5 25.74 1 22.97 4 37.27 5 24.09 1 38.05 2 184.03
Coon Richardson 3 34.36 4 32.01 4 20.96 1 32.14 2 29.39 2 44.17 6 193.03
Gray Squirrel 4 37.64 7 41.83 14 22.95 3 4541 13 32.29 3 42.92 4 223.04
Clayt Oldham 5 41.98 11 40.25 11 32.30 11 42.60 8 39.11 8 43,57 5 239.81
Mariah Kid 6 31.53 2 40.91 12 34.81 14  31.60 1 39.57 10 52.51 16 230.93
N A Custer 7 41.79 10 32.71 5 30.04 9 34.08 4 39.59 11 53.12 17 231.33
Yosemite Steve 8 37.14 6 33.44 6 33.74 12 45.28 11 35.17 6 53.59 18 238.36
Colorado Coffinmaker 9 33.96 3 52.44 24 24.16 5 50.85 17 39.37 9 44.68 7 245.46
Artic Fox 9 4255 12 31.46 3 28.69 6 62.72 28  40.72 13 4182 3 247.96
Dirt Slider 11 40.66 8 40.05 10 33.89 13  43.88 9 36.85 7 57.57 20 252.90
Chuckwagon Sam 12 4095 9 36.91 9 30.87 10 52.29 21 4054 12 4541 9 246.97
Big Lead Foote 13 47.08 18 41.23 13 29.74 8 39.00 6 41.90 14 49.07 14 248.02
John Barelycorn 14  46.53 17 35.07 7 37.29 17  40.66 7 49.92 21 4794 10 257.41
JB McCree 15 4884 20 36.54 8 28.80 7 45.41 13 4824 18 50.45 15 258.28
Long Tall Texan 16 4266 13 42.90 15 35.81 16 4534 12 45.39 15 61.20 22 273.30
Johnny Lawless 17  54.75 23 51.41 23 38.17 18  45.89 15 4955 19 4503 8 284.80
Rowdy Bovine 18 4575 16 58.39 30 40.55 20 4511 10 50.34 22  48.86 11 289.00
Ben Quick 19  48.90 21 46.69 20 35.34 15 52.97 23 57.39 28  48.88 12 290.17
JBH 20 44.60 15 45.46 19 40.06 19 59.14 26  46.77 17 65.56 24 301.59
El Segundo 21 4331 14 52.90 26 47.71 26 51.22 19 52.96 24 48.99 13 297.09
Dyana Might 22 4784 19 46.80 21 99999 36 52.93 22 35.14 5 66.41 26 124911
B Doc 23 5588 25 4352 16 61.90 30 49.98 16 53.94 25 59.83 21 325.05
Chicken Coop 24  58.76 26 4475 17 45.04 25 56.51 25 4567 16 81.68 29 33241
Petticoat Pete 25 54.89 24 45.41 18 60.06 29 51.07 18 52.86 23 80.52 28 344.81
Genstone Janet 26  75.49 32 64.88 33 44.90 24 5194 20 49.88 20 57.29 19 344.38
Fuzzy Gonzales 27 6117 28 50.68 22 62.55 31 62.14 27 59.43 29 65.56 24 361.53
Dancin Dan D 28 10655 35 52.51 25 50.59 27 53.19 24  59.49 30 61.63 23 383.96
Lawless Lorin 29 5312 22 63.90 32 44.88 23 72.39 32 55.96 27 90.09 31 380.34
Quincy 30 6201 29 60.33 31 43.49 21 64.87 29 99999 36 82.96 30 131365
Steeltown Joe 31 68.69 31 53.71 27 57.01 28 80.61 33 55.01 26 12415 34 439.18
Capgun Kid 32 64.67 30 54.93 28 44.70 22 91.45 34 99900 35 999.00 36 225375
Honey Richardson 33 96.87 33 71.64 34 64.89 32 71.80 31 72.58 32 66.92 27 444.70
Deputy Keck 34  60.03 27 57.33 29 10379 35 99.68 35 77.32 33 92.96 32 491.11
Dun Dealing 35 99900 36 999.00 36 79.96 33 70.43 30 67.52 31 106.14 33 2322.05
Big O 36 10080 34 94.15 35 89.34 34 10298 36 111.01 34 14162 35 639.90
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Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw  S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw  S6P S6T S6Rk Time Rank Penalty
Punch M 3 1 1 21.50 0 21.50 1 24.05 0 24.05 2 24.77 0 24.77 1 20.43 0 20.43 1 23.64 0 23.64 1 21.72 10 3172 4 146.11 10 10
Dip M 3 2 5 26.20 0 26.20 4 27.87 0 27.87 5 32.97 0 32.97 6 27.30 0 27.30 5 3112 0 3112 5 30.97 0 30.97 3 176.43 28 0
Gray Squirrel T 1 3 2 31.96 0 31.96 9 28.77 0 28.77 9 29.39 0 29.39 4 25.60 0 25.60 3 28.59 0 28.59 4 28.16 0 28.16 2 172.47 31 0
Sunshine Marcie LM 3 4 4 24.96 0 24.96 3 25.36 0 25.36 3 30.34 0 30.34 5 28.18 0 28.18 7 28.69 5 33.69 9 27.30 5 32.30 5 174.83 32 10
Dirty Dale 49 2 5 3 23.78 23.78 2 23.16 23.16 1 28.34 28.34 2 29.13 10 39.13 19 28.47 5 33.47 8 25.56 25.56 1 173.44 33 15
Moo E Loco T 1 6 6 27.53 5 3253 10 31.42 5 36.42 16 28.79 0 28.79 3 22.24 5 27.24 4 26.27 0 26.27 3 24.16 10 34.16 7 185.41 43 25
Colorado Coffinmaker GF 4 7 7 26.65 5 31.65 8 28.09 0 28.09 6 33.07 5 38.07 10 29.12 0 29.12 8 3153 0 3153 6 34.72 0 34.72 8 193.18 46 10
Amigo 49 2 8 9 40.05 40.05 16 3176 3176 11 34.80 34.80 8 27.87 27.87 6 33.36 33.36 7 33.66 5 38.66 14 206.50 62 5
Coon Richardson T 1 9 8 29.10 5 34.10 11 26.00 0 26.00 4 29.98 5 34.98 9 27.22 5 32.22 10 24.17 0 24.17 2 29.83 25 54.83 33 206.30 69 40
Yosemite Steve YG 4 10 10 30.82 0 30.82 6 30.67 0 30.67 10 39.22 10 49.22 26 29.79 0 29.79 9 33.99 0 33.99 10 33.71 5 38.71 15 213.20 76 15
Mariah Kid 49 1 11 11 31.27 0 31.27 7 28.63 0 28.63 8 33.43 0 33.43 7 25.31 0 25.31 2 33.36 25 58.36 35 34.05 15 49.05 24 226.05 83 40
N A Custer D 4 12 12 36.18 0 36.18 13 33.86 0 33.86 13 40.42 0 40.42 12 36.61 10 46.61 31 36.85 0 36.85 11 33.06 0 33.06 6 226.98 86 10
Clayt Oldham ES 4 13 14 38.85 0 38.85 15 36.66 0 36.66 17 40.83 0 40.83 13 37.42 5 42.42 23 39.50 0 39.50 13 35.99 0 35.99 10 234.25 91 5
Frontier Ranger T 1 14 13 29.31 0 29.31 5 28.61 0 28.61 7 36.92 5 41.92 16 34.91 10 44.91 28 34.11 15 49.11 25 33.22 5 38.22 13 232.08 94 35
Artic Fox BPFC EB 15 16 38.79 38.79 14 27.46 5 32.46 12 47.58 47.58 23 32.52 32.52 11 41.12 10 51.12 29 37.32 37.32 11 239.79 100 15
Big Lead Foote M 4 16 15 37.51 5 4251 20 42.75 42.75 27 35.93 5 40.93 15 32.70 32.70 12 36.25 5 41.25 16 32.82 5 37.82 12 237.96 102 20
Lost Rider B 3 17 18 35.11 0 35.11 12 33.94 0 33.94 14 39.72 5 44.72 21 37.90 0 37.90 16 4321 5 48.21 24 37.62 15 52.62 27 252.50 114 25
Long Tall Texan BPFCD 4 18 19 40.53 0 40.53 18 37.10 0 37.10 19 40.92 0 40.92 14 38.24 0 38.24 17 42.68 0 42.68 18 44.02 10 54.02 31 253.49 117 10
Doc Paul 49 2 19 17 38.83 10 48.83 30 37.23 37.23 20 41.95 41.95 17 38.55 38.55 18 40.13 40.13 15 45.24 45.24 20 251.93 120 10
HJ Richardson T 1 20 21 43.89 5 48.89 31 41.09 0 41.09 24 44.48 0 44.48 20 36.83 0 36.83 14 42.96 5 47.96 21 35.13 5 40.13 16 259.38 126 15
Durango Dave D 3 20 22 40.57 0 40.57 19 38.38 0 38.38 21 57.31 0 57.31 30 37.67 0 37.67 15 42.89 0 42.89 19 47.30 0 47.30 22 264.12 126 0
Cowboy SS 4 22 20 45.68 45.68 23 34.39 34.39 15 44.03 5 49.03 25 40.10 10 50.10 34 36.93 36.93 12 42.76 42.76 19 258.89 128 15
John Barleycorn GF 3 23 23 41.07 15 56.07 37 35.23 5 40.23 22 44.04 0 44.04 19 35.53 5 40.53 21 51.45 0 51.45 30 35.58 0 35.58 9 267.90 138 25
B Doc LT 3 23 24 46.82 0 46.82 26 43.60 5 48.60 32 47.48 0 47.48 22 35.13 0 35.13 13 42.64 5 47.64 20 45,58 5 50.58 25 276.25 138 15
Sawbuck T 2 25 27 40.31 40.31 17 50.51 50.51 35 64.11 5 69.11 39 41.15 41.15 22 39.93 39.93 14 40.75 40.75 18 281.76 145 5
Johnny Lawless GF EB 26 26 47.63 47.63 27 52.82 52.82 36 42.57 4257 18 39.23 39.23 20 45.96 5 50.96 27 46.14 46.14 21 279.35 149 5
Rowdy Bovine BPM 1 27 25 39.63 10 49.63 32 36.85 0 36.85 18 43.15 5 48.15 24 34.40 10 44.40 26 41.87 0 41.87 17 47.46 10 57.46 35 278.36 152 35
Dirt Slider D 2 28 28 41.35 5 46.35 24 36.72 10 46.72 30 43.45 10 53.45 27 38.86 10 48.86 33 43.09 5 48.09 22 47.65 47.65 23 291.12 159 40
Dyana Might LT 1 29 34 41.62 5 46.62 25 41.05 0 41.05 23 40.00 0 40.00 11 33.20 10 43.20 24 60.99 50 110.99 46 39.35 15 54.35 32 336.21 161 80
Not Hardley T 1 30 29 35.21 10 4521 21 33.27 10 43.27 28 43.62 10 53.62 28 36.45 20 56.45 41 45.75 10 55.75 32 35.41 5 40.41 17 294.71 167 65
SloPoke Sara LBW 3 31 30 45.27 0 45.27 22 47.44 0 47.44 31 57.53 5 62.53 34 44.46 0 44.46 27 60.51 0 60.51 39 51.85 0 51.85 26 312.06 179 5
Sgt. John Campbell T 4 32 31 45.25 20 65.25 42 41.79 0 41.79 26 56.95 5 61.95 33 46.04 0 46.04 30 48.13 0 48.13 23 43.35 10 53.35 29 316.51 183 35
Quincy SS 1 33 32 56.87 0 56.87 39 49.62 0 49.62 34 61.91 0 61.91 32 54.44 0 54.44 39 51.04 0 51.04 28 58.21 0 58.21 36 332.09 208 0
Gemstone Janet L49 2 34 33 56.18 56.18 38 49.08 49.08 33 72.61 72.61 43 45.24 45.24 29 58.68 58.68 36 53.46 53.46 30 335.25 209 0
Sodbuster Burt SS 2 35 41 50.59 50.59 33 60.84 5 65.84 43 67.45 10 77.45 44 68.04 20 88.04 46 50.42 50.42 26 53.28 53.28 28 385.62 220 35
Miss Lacey Remington LD 3 36 37 48.44 5 53.44 35 59.18 5 64.18 42 58.50 10 68.50 38 53.60 0 53.60 37 54.39 0 54.39 31 56.34 10 66.34 40 360.45 223 30
Plugeye FG 4 36 38 48.47 48.47 28 56.91 10 66.91 44 67.78 10 77.78 45 48.64 5 53.64 38 48.34 10 58.34 34 52.24 5 57.24 34 362.38 223 40
Capgun Kid D 2 38 47 999.00 999.00 47 55.55 55.55 38 59.91 59.91 31 43.74 43.74 25 54.33 5 59.33 37 999.00 999.00 46 2216.53 224 5
JB McCree FG 3 39 35 44.04 15 59.04 40 41.32 0 41.32 25 49.87 20 69.87 40 40.16 20 60.16 43 43.44 20 63.44 41 38.29 20 58.29 37 352.12 226 95
Buck Johnson GF 2 40 36 50.55 15 65.55 43 44.37 44.37 29 61.21 10 71.21 42 41.78 5 46.78 32 54.04 10 64.04 42 63.85 63.85 39 355.80 227 40
Fuzzy Gonzales SD 3 40 39 4857 0 4857 29 63.88 0 63.88 41 70.92 0 70.92 41 54.28 5 59.28 42 56.70 0 56.70 33 71.86 0 71.86 41 371.21 227 5
Deputy Keck FG 3 42 43 55.24 0 55.24 36 54.05 0 54.05 37 54.47 0 54.47 29 55.64 0 55.64 40 84.35 15 99.35 45 87.26 15 102.26 44 421.01 231 30
Dun Dealin BPGF 4 43 46 51.98 0 51.98 34 60.04 0 60.04 40 66.51 0 66.51 35 48.41 5 53.41 36 80.04 0 80.04 44 999.99 999.99 47 1311.97 236 5
Cheswick Chino SS 1 44 40 60.56 10 70.56 44 65.60 5 70.60 45 66.93 0 66.93 36 50.88 0 50.88 35 50.79 10 60.79 40 54.66 5 59.66 38 379.42 238 30
Rattler Ridge ES 4 45 42 91.54 5 96.54 45 56.17 56.17 39 67.14 67.14 37 62.43 5 67.43 44 60.39 60.39 38 57.59 15 7259 42 420.26 245 25
Windfall Heart CCG 2 46 44 64.61 64.61 41 74.44 74.44 46 90.22 90.22 46 72.44 72.44 45 77.50 77.50 43 72.62 72.62 43 451.83 264 0
Big O S 1 47 45 113.17 0 113.17 46 107.90 0 107.90 47 103.38 0 103.38 47 99.18 0 99.18 47 127.17 0 12717 47 122.80 0 122.80 45 673.60 279 0
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Alias OAR S1T S1Rk S2T S2Rk S3T S3Rk S4T S4Rk S5T S5Rk  S6T S6Rk  Time
Punch 1 21.50 1 24.05 2 24.77 1 20.43 1 23.64 1 31.72 4 146.11
Dip 2 26.20 4 27.87 5 32.97 6 27.30 5 3112 5 30.97 3 176.43
Gray Squirrel 3 31.96 9 28.77 9 29.39 4 25.60 3 28.59 4 28.16 2 172.47
Sunshine Marcie 4 24.96 3 25.36 3 30.34 5 28.18 7 33.69 9 32.30 5 174.83
Dirty Dale 5 23.78 2 23.16 1 28.34 2 39.13 19 33.47 8 25.56 1 173.44
Moo E Loco 6 32,53 10 36.42 16 28.79 3 27.24 4 26.27 3 34.16 7 185.41
Colorado Coffinmaker 7 31.65 8 28.09 6 38.07 10 29.12 8 31.53 6 34.72 8 193.18
Amigo 8 40.05 16 31.76 11 34.80 8 27.87 6 33.36 7 38.66 14 206.50
Coon Richardson 9 34.10 11 26.00 4 34.98 9 32.22 10 24.17 2 54.83 33 206.30
Yosemite Steve 10 3082 6 30.67 10 49.22 26 29.79 9 33.99 10 38.71 15 213.20
Mariah Kid 1 3127 7 28.63 8 33.43 7 25.31 2 58.36 35  49.05 24 226.05
N A Custer 12 36.18 13 33.86 13 40.42 12 46.61 31 36.85 11 33.06 6 226.98
Clayt Oldham 13  38.85 15 36.66 17 40.83 13 4242 23 39.50 13 35.99 10 234.25
Frontier Ranger 14 2931 5 28.61 7 41.92 16 4491 28 4911 25 38.22 13 232.08
Artic Fox 15 38.79 14 32.46 12 47.58 23 32.52 11 51.12 29 37.32 11 239.79
Big Lead Foote 16 4251 20 42.75 27 40.93 15 32.70 12 41.25 16 37.82 12 237.96
Lost Rider 17 3511 12 33.94 14 4472 21 37.90 16 4821 24  52.62 27 252.50
Long Tall Texan 18 4053 18 37.10 19 40.92 14 3824 17 42.68 18 54.02 31 253.49
Doc Paul 19 4883 30 37.23 20 41.95 17 38.55 18  40.13 15 4524 20 251.93
HJ Richardson 20 48.89 31 41.09 24 44.48 20 36.83 14  47.96 21 40.13 16 259.38
Durango Dave 20 4057 19 38.38 21 57.31 30 37.67 15  42.89 19  47.30 22 264.12
Cowboy 22 4568 23 34.39 15 49.03 25 50.10 34 36.93 12 4276 19 258.89
John Barleycorn 23 56.07 37 40.23 22 44.04 19 4053 21 5145 30 3558 9 267.90
B Doc 23 46.82 26 48.60 32 47.48 22 35.13 13 4764 20 50.58 25 276.25
Sawbuck 25 4031 17 50.51 35 69.11 39 4115 22 39.93 14  40.75 18 281.76
Johnny Lawless 26  47.63 27 52.82 36 42,57 18  39.23 20 50.96 27 4614 21 279.35
Rowdy Bovine 27  49.63 32 36.85 18 48.15 24 4440 26  41.87 17 57.46 35 278.36
Dirt Slider 28  46.35 24 46.72 30 53.45 27 48.86 33  48.09 22 47.65 23 291.12
Dyana Might 29  46.62 25 41.05 23 40.00 11 4320 24 11099 46 54.35 32 336.21
Not Hardley 30 4521 21 43.27 28 53.62 28 56.45 41 55.75 32 4041 17 294.71
SloPoke Sara 31 4527 22 47.44 31 62.53 34 4446 27 60.51 39 51.85 26 312.06
Sgt. John Campbell 32 6525 42 41.79 26 61.95 33  46.04 30 4813 23 53.35 29 316.51
Quincy 33 56.87 39 49.62 34 61.91 32 54.44 39 51.04 28 58.21 36 332.09
Gemstone Janet 34 56.18 38 49.08 33 72.61 43 4524 29 58.68 36 53.46 30 335.25
Sodbuster Burt 35 50.59 33 65.84 43 77.45 44  88.04 46 50.42 26 53.28 28 385.62
Miss Lacey Remington 36 5344 35 64.18 42 68.50 38 53.60 37 54.39 31 66.34 40 360.45
Plugeye 36  48.47 28 66.91 44 77.78 45 53.64 38 58.34 34 5724 34 362.38
Capgun Kid 38 999.00 47 55.55 38 59.91 31 4374 25 59.33 37 999.00 46  2216.53
JB McCree 39 59.04 40 41.32 25 69.87 40 60.16 43 63.44 41 58.29 37 352.12
Buck Johnson 40 6555 43 44.37 29 71.21 42  46.78 32 64.04 42 63.85 39 355.80
Fuzzy Gonzales 40 4857 29 63.88 41 70.92 41 59.28 42 56.70 33 71.86 41 371.21
Deputy Keck 42 5524 36 54.05 37 54.47 29 55.64 40 99.35 45 10226 44 421.01
Dun Dealin 43 5198 34 60.04 40 66.51 35 53.41 36 80.04 44  999.99 47  1311.97
Cheswick Chino 44 70.56 44 70.60 45 66.93 36 50.88 35 60.79 40 59.66 38 379.42
Rattler Ridge 45  96.54 45 56.17 39 67.14 37 67.43 44 60.39 38 72.59 42 420.26
Windfall Heart 46  64.61 41 74.44 46 90.22 46 72.44 45 77.50 43 72.62 43 451.83
Big O 47 11317 46 10790 47 10338 47 99.18 47 12717 47 12280 45 673.60
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November 10, 2007

Alias
Dirty Dale
Dip
Gray Squirrel
Mariah Kid
JB McCree
Artic Fox
John Barleycorn
N.A. Custer
Yo SootMite
JBH
B-Doc
Rowdy Bovine
Durango Dave
Big Black Foot
Long Tall Texan
Petticoat Pete
Fuzzy
Gemstone Janet
Cheswick Chino
Mad Matt
Dun Dealing
Quincy
Lawless Lorin
Capgun Kid
Deputy Keck
Steeltown Joe
DGR Moose

CAT Posse OAR OAT

49
M
T
49
FG
BPFC
GF
D
BPYG
T
LT
BPM
49
BPM

BPGF

D
49
SD
49
SS

D
PG|

S
FG

D

49
BW
FG
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S1Rw
26.54
28.93
29.12
26.04
30.95
4533
37.21
38.81
34.28
38.74
39.22
37.97
41.46
4457
45.94
46.98

[
=
T

OO OoOU1lOOOO0OOOoOOoOo

5]

S1T
26.54
28.93
29.12

S1IRk S2Rw S2P  S2T

2
3
4
1
5

13

o

8
10
7
9
12
1
16
22
14
19
26
18
21
23
17
20
24
15
25
27

23.88
29.80
25.90
2717
34.76
30.89
34.24
35.52
39.47
38.55
36.02
3541
37.60
38.98
45.15
47.90
5181
46.92
47.60
47.75
57.45
49.02
58.44
5135
62.64
45.59
1000.00

0 23.88
0 29.80
o] 25.90
0 27.17
5 39.76
0 30.89
5 39.24
0 35.52
10 49.47
15 53.55
10 46.02
5 40.41
5 42.60
5 43.98
15 60.15
47.90
51.81
46.92
52.60
47.75
57.45
54.02
63.44
56.35
67.64
60.59
1000.00

oo ouoo oo

=
(5]

27
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2]

S3Rw
19.45
24.59
24.80
27.42
2917
27.97
30.85
37.66
28.29
30.62
33.20
34.09
40.31
31.21
39.84
4453
40.30

40.49
83.65
53.75
57.10
55.50
55.36
68.56
42.76
1000.00

S3P

[Nl No NN}

98.65
53.75
57.10
55.50
65.36
68.56
47.76
1000.00

2]
S3Rk S4Rw

1 28.60
2 3312
3 32.73
8 35.13
5 35.40
4 37.01
6 39.75
18  38.09
10 4349
1 3741
9 38.55
15 4189
14 4215
7 44.08
12 4473
16 57.64
13 6220
20 5235
17 5431
26  56.88
21 60.36
23 5766
22 5265
24 6825
25 8055
19 5489
27 1000.00

5]

S4T S4Rk S5Rw

28.60
3312
42.73
45.13
35.40
37.01
39.75
43.09
43.49
4241
48.55
51.89
52.15
44.08
44.73
57.64
67.20
57.35
7431
66.88
65.36
57.66
57.65
73.25
100.55
74.89
1000.00

27

2841
3143
3252
38.36
35.73
38.55
42.73
39.22
43.19
40.72
41.42
44.95
42.36
45.05
43.03
48.37
63.80
55.16
60.46
87.18
68.73
73.30
7273
70.51
83.90
92.62
1000.00

S5P

OO O0OO0OO0OUIOOoOOoOo

S5T
2841
3143
32.52
38.36
40.73
38.55
4273
39.22
43.19
40.72
51.42
44.95
57.36
50.05
43.03
48.37
63.80
55.16
60.46
97.18
68.73
73.30
7273
70.51
83.90

102.62
1000.00

S5Rk  S6Rw
1 26.62
2 30.46
3 28.47
4 28.10
8 29.28
5 3221
9 33.69
6 38.45

1 3413
7 36.23
15 3269
12 3435
17 3889
14 3970
10  39.05
13 4424
19 5514
16  60.88
18  46.03
25 4633
20 5036
23 9358
22 5735
21 5452
24 5597
26 5781
27 1000.00

S6P

S6T
26.62
25.46
23.47
23.10
24.28
3221
33.69
43.45
29.13
4123
42.69
34.35
33.89
49.70
34.05
44.24
50.14
55.88
46.03
41.33
45.36
88.58
57.35
49.52
75.97
67.81

1000.00

S6Rk

27

Time
153.50
173.33
17854
192.22
200.29
211.96
22347
247.75
237.85
252.27
261.10
258.66
267.77
268.59
271.74
289.66
326.97
32953
332.46
407.23
350.35
381.20
361.10
374.75
445.88
418.35

6000.00

Rank
11
17
21
29
32
38
41
61
62
62
72
73
76
78
88
91

111
113
113
120
123
128
130
132
141
143
162

Penalty
0
-5
5
10
5
0
5
20
15
30
40
30
25
25
20
0
0
15
30
30
0
0
10
15
45
75
0
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[Home] [Schedule] [Cowboy Video] [Photos] [Archives] [ Scores]

Alias OAR SI1T S1Rk S2T S2Rk S3T S3Rk S4T S4Rk S5T S5Rk  S6T S6Rk  Time
Dirty Dale 1 26.54 2 23.88 1 19.45 1 28.60 1 28.41 1 26.62 5 153.50
Dip 2 28.93 3 29.80 4 24.59 2 33.12 2 31.43 2 25.46 4 173.33
Gray Squirrel 3 29.12 4 25.90 2 24.80 3 42.73 7 32.52 3 23.47 2 178.54
Mariah Kid 4 26.04 1 27.17 3 32.42 8 4513 12 38.36 4 23.10 1 192.22
JB McCree 5 30.95 5 39.76 8 29.17 5 35.40 3 40.73 8 24.28 3 200.29
Artic Fox 6 45.33 13 30.89 5 27.97 4 37.01 4 38.55 5 32.21 7 211.96
John Barleycorn 7 37.21 6 39.24 7 30.85 6 39.75 5 42.73 9 33.69 8 223.47
N.A. Custer 8 38.81 8 35.52 6 47.66 18  43.09 8 39.22 6 43.45 15 247.75
JBH 9 38.74 7 53.55 19 3562 11 4241 6 40.72 7 41.23 12 252.27
Yo SootMite 9 39.28 10 4947 16 3329 10 4349 9 43.19 11 29.13 6 237.85
B-Doc 11 3922 9 46.02 12 3320 9 4855 13 5142 15 4269 14 261.10
Rowdy Bovine 12 4297 12 4041 9 44.09 15 5189 14 4495 12 3435 11 258.66
Durango Dave 13 4146 11 4260 10 4031 14 5215 15 5736 17 33.89 9 267.77
Big Black Foot 14 4957 16 4398 1 3121 7 4408 10 5005 14 4970 20 268.59
Long Tall Texan 15 5594 22 60.15 23 3984 12 4473 11 4303 10 34.05 10 277.74
Petticoat Pete 16  46.98 14 4790 15 4453 16 5764 17 4837 13 4424 16 289.66
Fuzzy 17 5372 19 5181 17 4030 13 6720 22 6380 19 5014 21 326.97
Gemstone Janet 18 65.82 26 46.92 13 4840 20 57.35 16 5516 16 5588 22 329.53
Cheswick Chino 18 5357 18  52.60 18 4549 17 7431 24 6046 18 4603 18 332.46
Mad Matt 20 5544 21 4775 14 9865 26 6688 21 9718 25 4133 13 407.23
Dun Dealing 21  59.70 23 5745 2 5375 21 6536 20 6873 20 4536 17 350.35
Quincy 22 5054 17 54.02 20 5710 23 5766 19 7330 23 8858 26 381.20
Lawless Lorin 23 5443 20 6344 25 5550 22 5765 18 7273 22 573 23 361.10
Capgun Kid 24  59.76 24  56.35 21 6536 24 7325 23 7051 21 4952 19 374.75
Deputy Keck 25  49.26 15 6764 26 6856 25 10055 26 8390 24 7597 25 445.88
Steeltown Joe 26  64.68 25  60.59 24 4776 19 7489 25 10262 26 6781 24 418.35

N
By

DGR Moose 1000.00 27 1000.00 27 1000.00 27 1000.00 27 1000.00 27 1000.00 27  6000.00
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